B
Eric Lanciault, Architect Change Order No.: O
4
Project: Yale School Gym A
Remodel I
Contract Date: 06.17.2013 Bate: 1
Architect: Eric Lanclault, ’
Architect 1
3250 SE 164th Avenue Ste 208 2
Vancouver, Washington 98683 .
Owner: Woodland School District (2)
800 Third Street
Woodland, Washington 98674 ;
Contractor: Five Rivers
Construction, Inc T -
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 098674
CHANGE ORDER 02
You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:
1. Per approved RFC001, remediate UST backfill $7,065.27
Classification: U
2. Per approved RFC010, add sheet metal trim $1,672.79
Classification: C
3. Per approved RFC009, add plywood for climbing wall $989.54
Classification: O
4. Per approved RFC011, replace sidewalk $6,998.70
Classification: O
5. Per approved RFCO013, revise parking accessibility ramp $679.42
Classification: A
6. Per approved RFC014, upgrade flooring $5,400.00
Classification: O
Note: does not include WSST
Total Addition this Change Order $22,805.72
Contract Revision Summary
Original Contract Sum $840,463.00
Net change previously authorized by Change Orders $3,360.25
Contract Sum prior to this Change Order $843,823.25
Contract Sum Increased by this Change Order $22,805.72
New Contract Sum including this Change Order $866,628.97

C:\Users\eric\Dropbox\elacoa\424 - yale redasign\09 - contract administratiom - nfi, change orderico\co 021131012_co 02_424.doc



Contract Time Changed: ADD 6 additional working days. Date of Substantial Completion as of the date
of this Change Order no later than December 18, 2013.

Not valid until signed by Architect, Owner's Representative and Contractor. Signature of Contractor
indicates agreement that amounts include all direct and indirect costs relating to these changes, including
any Adjustment in Contract Sum or Contract Time

APPROVED: AGREED TO: AGREED TO:

Architect Contractor Owner’s Representative
Eric Lanciault, Architect Five Rivers Construction, Inc. Woodland School District
3016 NW Gravenstein Street 1331 Baltimore Street 800 3" Street

Camas, Washington 98607 Longview, WA 98674 Woodland, WA 98674

Way B

Date //-/2-/% Date Date [/ (L -/ g

C:\Users\eric\Dropbox\elacoa\d24 - yale redesigm\09 - contract administratioms - i, change order\co\co 021131012_co 02_424.doc



Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

daquast ior Shanya Yrdar
To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET
WOODLAND, WA 98674
Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL
PO/Task #:

Please respond by: 11/6/2013

RFC No: 014

Date: 10/31/2013

Description: ADD SLIP SHEET & CHANGE FLOOR THICKNESS FROM 5 MM TO 7
MM. DOES NOT INCLUDE SALES TAX.
REVISION 11-8 TO BRING CHANGE ORDER TO ASI1 APPROVED
AMOUNT OF $5400.00 (NOT INCLUDING SALES TAX)

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract unless
otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $5,400.00will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $840,463.00

Other Approved Change Orders $11,348.49
Total Contract to Date $851,811.49

This Request $5,400.00

Authorized Signature: Date: | IZ &l l 13

Five Rivers Construction, Inc.

Authorized Signature: Date:
WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Printed Name:




Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

danuast for Shanya Yrdar

To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET
WOODLAND, WA 98674

Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL

PO/Task #:
Please respond by: 11/6/2013

Material Qty Cost Tax Total
DELETE VAPOR TRANSMISSION -1 | 900.00 0.00 -900.00
0.00 -900.00
Subcontracts Number RFC Total
NORTHERN HARDWOOD INC 13023-01 014 11,000.00
DELETE MOISTURE TESTING -2,680.00
Amount covered by FRC -2,020.00
6,300.00
Description Pent Amount
Material -900.00
Subcontracts 6,300.00
Total Cost 5,400.00
| Contract Amount $5,400.00




B

e g R ' Fite No.: 0

EL,A 0
Project: Woodland School .

District Yale Gymnasium Date: ‘11

Project No.: 424 B

2

0

1

3

ASI| 13

Architects Supplementary instructions:

Provide 7mm flooring with manufacturer's standard slip sheet over existing concrete slab
on grade in the gym play area. Properly prepare slab as indicated in the
Drawings and required by the manufacturer.

Provide this work as a maximum jump sum cost of $5,400.00.

Attachments:

None

Eric Lanciault, Architect
3250 se i84th avenue suite 208 .
vancouver, washington 96683 360.798.3801

C:\Users\eric\Dropbox\elacoa\d24 - yale redesignm\09 - contract administration\5 - fi, change order\asi\asi 13 - flooring\131106_asi
13_424 doc



Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

daquast for Shanya Ordar

To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET
WOODLAND, WA 98674

Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL

PO/Task #:
Please respond by: 10/28/2013

RFC No: 013

Date: 10/24/2013

Description: SW ADA REVISIONS AND REGRADE. REQUESTING ONE ADDITIONAL
WORKING DAY AND DOES NOT INCLUDE SALES TAX,

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract unless
otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $679.42will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $840,463.00
Other Approved Change Orders $11,348.49
Total Contract to Date $851,811.49
This Request $679.42
Authorized Signature: dﬂ‘, M buo. 1] lp Date: [0/Z24//3
Five Rive ruction, Inc.

4

Date: L(LZI_//Z’

Authorized Signature:

WOODLANDAUBLIC SCHOOLS

Printed Name:




Five Rivers Construction, Inc.

1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991

Fax: (360) 423-2031

daquast for Shanyz Yrdar

To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET
WOODLAND, WA 98674

Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL

PO/Task #:
Please respond by: 10/28/2013

Labor Hours Rate Total
LABOR 9 56.20 505.80
9 505.80
Subcontracts Number RFC Total
MARKEA SITEWORK- WALT 13023-14 013 85.00
85.00
Description Pcnt Amount
Labor 505.80
Subcontracts 85.00
Total Cost 590.80
8% Overhead 8 47.26
7% Profit 7 41.36
Contract Amount $679.42




Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

daquast for Shanya Yrdar
To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET
WOODLAND, WA 98674
Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL
PO/Task #:

Please respond by: 10/15/2013

RFC No: 011 REVISED

Date: 10/1/2013

Description: ADDED SIDEWALK TO SCHOOL PER DISCUSSION -93' +/-. COST IS
$7407.15. ELIMINATE MONO-CURB PLEASE DEDUCT ( $1,060.00).
PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE SALES TAX.
AN ADDITIONAL THREE WORKING DAYS ARE REQUESTED.
NOTE ERIC RETURNED WITH NTE 7000.

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract unless
otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $6,998.70will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $840,463.00
Other Approved Change Orders $4,349.79
Total Contract to Date $844,812.79
This Request $6,998.70
4
Authorized Signature: M?MKMM . EWA [ I{\ Date: “‘“ l[‘b
Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
Authorized Signature: Date:
WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Printed Name:




Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991

Fax: (360) 423-2031

Rayuast for Shanyz Yrder

To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

800 THIRD STREET

WOODLAND, WA 98674

Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL

PO/Task #:
Please respond by: 10/15/2013

Labor Hours Rate Total
FRC LABOR 60 56.20 3,372.00
deduct to bring budget to nte $7000 632 | 56.20 -355.18
53.68 3,016.82
Material Qty Cost Tax Total
FORMS & EXPANSION 1 150.00 0.00 150.00
CONCRETE 1 970.00 0.00 970.00
ROCK 1 364.00 0.00 364.00
ADA DETECTABLE WARNING PADS 1 560.00 0.00 560.00
0.00 2,044.00
Equipmant Hours Rate Total
PLATE COMPACTOR 1 75.00 75.00
1 75.00
Subcontracts Number RFC Total
MARKEA SITEWORK 13023-14 RFCO11 950.00

950.00




p g
Flie No.: 0
Project: Woodland Schoaol Date: 1
District Yale Gymnasium 0
Project No.: 424 1
0
2
]
1
3
ASI 08
Architects Supplementary Instructions:
Please proceed with removal of existing concrete sidewalk and provide new concrete
sidewalk and curb as indicated in the attached sketch.
This work is to be done on a time and materials basis nottoo_xooed_$7.000. -
FIVE RIVERS CONSTRUCTION
RECEIVED
Attachments:
Proposal Request sketch, 9/21/2013 FOR
CONSTRUCTION
Eric Lanciault, Architect

3250 90 164th avenue suite 208
vancouver, washington 96683 360.768.3801

- C\Users! m-mm\oo-mnammmuon\s-m.mau«woo-mmsww_w
08_424.doc

DN/ Marken [F e




Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

daquzst for Shanya Yrdar
To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET

WOODLAND, WA 98674
Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL

PO/Task #:
Please respond by: 10/15/2013

Description Pcnt Amount
Labor 3.016.82
Material 2,044.00
Equipment 75.00
Subcontracts 950.00
Total Cost 6,085.82
8% Overhead 8 486.87
7% Profit 7 426.01
Contract Amount $6,998.70




Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview. WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET
WOODLAND, WA 98674

Project: YALE GYM REMODEL

RFC No: 009

Date: 10/10/2013
Description: ~ Climbing wall plywood in lieu of hi gypsum per ASI 05. Does not include
sales tax.

FRC Labor 18 hours @ $56.20 $1011.60

Vancouver Bolt 80.00
Probuild 308.00
P/O 209.94
Deduct for 200 sf- Nipp & Tuck (. 620.00)

Total $ 989.54

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract
unless otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $989.54will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $840,463.00

Other Approved Change Orders $3,360.25
Total Contract to Date $843.823.25

This Request $989.54

Other Pending Requests $7.407.15

Total Contract plus Pending RFCs $852,219.94

Authorized Signature: ) ~ Date:

Five Rivers Construgtion, Inc.

Authorized Signature: /o ~ Date: October 10, 2013
WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
Printed Name;  Michael Z Green



Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

daquast for Shanys Yrdar

To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET
WOODLAND, WA 98674

Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL

PO/Task #:
Please respond by: 11/13/2013

RFC No: 010

Date: 9/30/2013
Description: ADDED EAVE AND GABLE TRIM, 300 LF. DOES NOT INCLUDE SALES
TAX.

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract unless
otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $1,672.79will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $840,463.00
Other Approved Change Orders $11,348.49
Total Contract to Date $851,811.49
This Request $1,672.79
Authorized Signature: C&ﬂ_uﬂ]_ﬂﬂg&;_&ﬂg ” m Date: ”’ “l 13
Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
Authorized Signature: Date:

WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Printed Name:




Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

dayuast for Shanya Yrdar

To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS

800 THIRD STREET

WOODLAND, WA 98674

Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL

PO/Task #:
Please respond by: 11/13/2013

Labor Hours Rate Total
FRC labor 8 56.20 449.60
8 449.60
Material Qty Cost Tax Total
MATERIAL IN ORIGINAL SCOPE -1 | 300.00 0.00 -300.00
SIDING 1 300.00 0.00 300.00
0.00 0.00
Subcontracts Number RFC Total
ROOFING 13023-13 010 1,005.00
1,005.00
Description Pent Amount
Labor 449.60
Material 0.00
Subcontracts 1,005.00
Total Cost 1,454.60
8% Overhead 8 116.37
7% Profit 7 101.82
Contract Amount $1,672.79




5709 N.E. 88th Street - Vancouver, WA 98665

LEFEAoIO
To: Five Rivers Construction
Project Name:  Yale Gym
Project Number:
From: Barry Schiecht
COP #: 3
Date: 912712013
Discription of Proposed Work:
Fabricate Additional metal for proposed change order.
Additional
Labor Hr Labor$  Materials Equipment Subcontractor Total Days
Per lump sum change order for additional metal $1,005.00
Subtotal $1,005.00
Roof Topper's Markup (1 0%)  Labor Only
Total $1,005.00

ie ooy



Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

danuast for Shanys Yrder
To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET

WOODLAND, WA 98674
Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL

PO/Task #:

Please respond by: 10/28/2013

RFC No: 001

Date: 10/24/2013

Description: UST BACKFILL AS DISCUSSED. REQUESTING 2 ADDITIONAL
WORKING DAYS AND DOES NOT INCLUDE SALES TAX.

The above work is subject to the same conditions as specified in the original contract unless
otherwise stipulated.

Upon approval the sum of $7,065.27will be added to the contract price.

Original Contract $840,463.00

Other Approved Change Orders $11,348.49
Total Contract to Date $851,811.49

This Request $7,065.27

Authorized Signame:dzﬂk_m_m_wmi Date: [0-1¥-13
Five Rivers Constryction, Inc.
y ,/L Date: /”‘H-/;

/
WOODLANJ) PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Authorized Signature:

Printed Name:




Five Rivers Construction, Inc.
1331 Baltimore Street
Longview, WA 98632
Phone: (360) 423-1991
Fax: (360) 423-2031

WOODLAND, WA 98674

Project: 2013023 YALE GYM REMODEL

PO/Task #:

Please respond by: 10/28/2013

Hauast for Shany: Yrler

To: WOODLAND PUBLIC SCHOOLS
800 THIRD STREET

Labor Hours Rate Total
Labor 7 56.20 393.40
7 393.40 |
Material Qty Cost Tax Total
Storedinhl Rock 1 345.14 0.00 345.14
Watkins Tractor 1 76.67 0.00 76.67
Glacier Cal Ptld Concrete 1 | 4188.50 0.00 4,188.50
0.00 4,610.31
Subcontracts Number RFC Total
MARKEA SITEWORK 13023-14 001 1,140.00
1,140.00
Description Pcnt Amount
Labor 393.40
Material 4,610.31
Subcontracts 1,140.00
Total Cost 6,143.71
8% Overhead 8 491.50
7% Profit 7 430.06
Contract Amount $7,065.27




w

: CRETomEr % - £TIinEE
ﬁﬁ% ¥ZLSC ?% f&fgf fa_;e’ge:s:f-f o
0 265 &4Z3-"22: L. % ... . 11z
Held Invcice: TS4-3s
BILL TO: 6733886 SHIP TO:
FIVE RIVERS CONSTRUCTION FIVE RIVERS CONSTRUC-IC:
1331 BALTIMORE ST 1331 BALTIMORE ST
LONGVIEW, WA 98632 LONGVIEW, WA 98632
(360) 423-1991 Alt: (360) 957-4121
= - INVOICE -
- TERMS: 15 Days Net, from Statement Date
| | | oty | oty | I
MFR | PART/MODEL # |DESCRIPTION | swb | B/O | PRICE | NET TOTES
YAK 005345160 ELL90;2" PVC 90 DEG 4 0 1.99 1.7s =, 5
BIN/LOC:PC-F-24
YAK 005344932 TEE;2" SC40 SLIP 1 0 2.49 2.19 2z
BIN/LOC:PC-F-21
YAK 378384200 CEMENT;16 0Z WET/DRY 1 0 10.99 10.77 .=
BRKS 1RT-3RTCOVER VALVE BX COVER;C/OUT 1 0 22.91 20.04 3y
BIN/LOC:OUTSIDE
BRKS 1RTBASE VALVE BX BASE; 1RT 1 0 41.90 36.67 5.7
BIN/LOC:Y-17C
WE APPRECIATE YOUR BUSINESS
THANK YOU FOR CHOOSING WATKINS TRACTOR
SUBTOTAL 76.%
TAX 0.¢
. INVOICE TOTAL 76.5
- AMOUNT PAID 0.2
g BALANCE DUE 76.6
42 RECEIVED BY: _



P
\
g A.\_ / ~.,
AP
005058  § -0,
e07° T unoury|
S|0009L¢ $ 3 [ $700S0LT | 00059 $[0006tT  $ 3 “noury
oH oH oR oH O AoH oH FOH OH |
0008 $ /0005 $ | 0058 $]0058 o0 $ | 0000 0058 $ | 0006 s T
0 53 000 To. 0 000 05Gh ) 00Vl 000 ~E0H G0
008 00¢ THLHOY
051 00¢ 00< CHOWOL
009 05 Y
D08 05 €160
z Y, 00C EHIVED -
ol 3 7 s . =y
TEINT &4 mﬁ omm 002 00Y a\ m:ESll...”
== 0S8 00C Y E191/60
052 - =
7 G20 008 =i93 ORI SIXG | OO SIE | foamo 4%@»2.4&'1&. Ii.-an_

[9powey WAD 8{BA £10T -SIGARS AL

Bunjonu easen




D 440 ¥3IARG

C_ 1™

¥ -AB a3AIZ0F

HILSVAHOIEM

‘qAHOIIM
FuIHM NOLLYDOT
JUROWY "WNJY :speon

<&l
A8 gFINVH INOZ ‘ON ‘Od
‘ISN30M

odAL| ondomuL :gor "MINOLSNO

ON L3¥OLL

“suje4) HOT 40} S|gennsun suojpuos jeieust 10 ‘j0a1sl] SaAl
10 Jawoysno Ag uondaulpsiu 'punoaB 10s Q) anp SpNpasd 0 Asenijep o
woy paunou) sabewep io} siqisuadsal Jou S| "ou| 'SU0S 8 jyepascis 1T

0ZvyZ-9€9 09E
97986 NOLONIHSYM 'OST3A * AYM ASTTVL EEZC

‘ou] ‘SU0g % [TEPOI0IS "1 T
196 24J —€20

d 3WLL

ﬁ 3iva -




ADRTLAND'

7

EXPECT MORE ... WE DELIVERI®

L ssomer = Shap 0
1004254
Bii To
Phone: (206) 764-3024 1004254

Fax: (206) 764-3012

E-mail: cust_service@calportland.com

INVOICE

91929763
09/17/2013
4,188.50
10/17/2013

invoice No:

Invoice Date:
Invoice Amt:
invoice Due:

SEATTLE WA 98124-3601

USA

Thank you for your business!

ORIGINAL

Bill to: | FIVE RIVERS CONSTRUCTION INC Ship to: | FIVE RIVERS CONSTRUCTION INC
1331 BALTIMORE ST 11842 LEWIS RIVER RD
LONGVIEW WA 98632-1624 ARIEL WA 98603
USA uUs
Customer P.O. Cust Order # |Project/Order #l Shipped Via Temms Due Date
1064 38 Delivery Net due 30 days 10/17/2013
Ship Date| Ticket |Plant| Prod Num Description uoM| Quantity | Unit Price [Taq Gross Price
Number Shipped
09/17/2013 6368041 |551R | 9950 ZONE CHARGE LD 1 60.00 | N 60.00
09/17/2013 636054 |551R (0102 SAND CD FILLIWSDOT SAND | CY 9.500 77.00 | N 731.50
C
09/17/2013 636054 |551R |40005148 RECOVER EA 28.500 0.20 | N 5.70
09/17/2013 636054 |551R |2950 ZONE CHARGE LD 1 60.00 | N 60.00
09/17/2013 636064 |551R 0102 SAND CD FILLU/WSDOT SAND | CY 9.500 77.00 | N 731.50
C
09/17/2013 636064 |551R |40005148 RECOVER EA 28.500 020 | N 5.70
09/17/2013 636084 | 551R|9950 ZONE CHARGE LD 1 60.00 | N 60.00
ENVIRONMENTAL FEE cY 47.500 3.00|N 142.50
FUEL SURCHARGE LD §.000 12.00 | N 60.00
Please include involce number Total Quantity: 47.500
on checks & copy of invoices SUBTOTAL 4188.50
L with adjustments | State & Local Taxes 0.00 % | . S
e Tax : 0.00
REMIT TO: Total : 4,188.50
CALPORTLAND COMPANY
P O BOX 3601

Page: 2 OF 2




SORTLANLY
EXPECT MORE ... WE DELIVER!®

INVOICE
Customer # Ship To
1004254 invoice No: 91929763
Bill To invoice Date:  09/17/2013
Phone: (208) 764-3024 1004254 Invoice Amt: 4,188.50
Fax: (206) 764-3012 Invoice Due:  10/17/2013

E-mail: cust_service@calportiand.com

Bill to: | FIVE RIVERS CONSTRUCTION INC Ship to: | FIVE RIVERS CONSTRUCTION INC
1331 BALTIMORE ST 11842 LEWIS RIVER RD
LONGVIEW WA 98632-1624 ARIEL WA 98603
USA us
Customer P.O. Cust Order #_|Project/Order # Shipped Via Terms Due Date
1064 38 Delivery Net due 30 days 10/17/2013
Ship Date| Ticket |Plant Prod Num Description UOM| Quantity | Unit Price Taﬂ Gross Price
Number Shipped
09/17/2013 635999 |[551R|0102 SAND CD FILLAWSDOT SAND | CY 9.500 77.00 | N 731.50
C
09/17/2013 636099 |551R | 40005148 RECOVER EA 28.500 0.20 | N 5.70
09/17/2013 635999 |551R | 9950 ZONE CHARGE LD 1 60.00 | N 60.00
09/17/2013 636020 |551R|{0102 SAND CD FILLIWSDOT SAND cY 9.500 77.00 | N 731.50
C
09/17/2013 636020 |551R |40005148 RECOVER EA 28.500 020 | N 5.70
09/17/2013 636020 |551R | 9950 ZONE CHARGE LD 1 60.00 | N 60.0C
09/47/2013 636041 |551R|0102 SAND CD FILLWSDOT SAND | CY 9.500 77.00 | N 731.5¢
C
09/17/2013 636041 |551R |40005148 RECOVER EA 28.500 020 | N 5.7
Please include invoice number
on checks & copy of invoices
with adjustmenis |
REMIT TO:
CALPORTLAND COMPANY
P O BOX 3601
SEATTLE WA 98124-3601 Thank you for your business!
USA
ORIGINAL Page: 1 OF 2




