B
Eric Lanciault, Architect Change Order No.: 0
4
Project: Yale School Gym A
Remodel
Contract Date:- 06.17.2013 Dete: 1
Architect: Eric Lanciault, 1
Architect 0
3250 SE 164th Avenue Ste 208 :
Vantcouver, Washington 08683 2
Owner: Woodland School 9
District 1
800 Third Street 4
Woodland, Washington 988674
Contractor: Five Rivers
Construction, Ine¢
1331 Baltimore Stireet
Longview, WA 98674
CHANGE ORDER 03
You are directed to make the following changes in this Contract:
1. Per approved RFC017, replace stair treads $358.98
Classification: O
2. Per approved RFC018, ballasts $827.63
Classification: R
3. Per approved RFC015, defer site work until Spring $-2,680.00
Classification: R
4. Per approved RFC019, modify gym ventilation grilies $376.05
Classification: A
5. Per approved RFC008, change attic insulation type $0.00
Classification: A
Note: does not include WSST
Total Deduction this Change Order -$1,117.35
Contiract Revision Summary
Original Contract Sum $840,463.00
Net change previously authorized by Change Orders $26,165.96
Contract Sum prior to this Change Order _ $666,628.96
Coniract Sum Decreased by this Change Order -$1,417.34
New Contract Sum including this Change Order $865,511.62

CUsers‘eric\Dropbox\elacoal424 - yale redssign\08 - contract administration\s - fi, change orderico\co 031140108 _go 03_424.doc



Contract Time No Change: Date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order no later
than December 18, 2013.

Not valid until signed by Architect, Owner’'s Representative and Contractor. Signature of Contractor
indicates agreement that amounts include all direct and indirect costs relating to these changes, including
any Adjustment in Confract Sum or Contract Time

APPROVED: AGREED TO: AGREED TO:
Architect ~ Contractor Owner’s Representative
Eric Lanciault, Architect Five Rivers Construction, Inc. Woodland School District
3016 NW Gravenstein Street 1331 Baltimore Street 800 3" Street
Camas, Washington 98607 Longview, WA 98674 Woodland, WA 98674
GoredhontV— & iyl 7Y
By g B e By . (24 §
Date /-ro - 20/9/ Date [-10- Jojd Date January 10, 2014
T
Change Classification:
A - Architect Coordination U - Unforeseen Condition O - Owner Request

G - Jurisdictional g cidt R - General Contractor
Requirement C - General Coordination Request

C:\Users\eric\Dropbox\elacca\d24 - yale redesigni09 - contract administratiom - i, change order\co\co 03\740709_co 03_424.doc



